
2024 Tuesdays in March
PEACE  &  INTERNAT IONAL  I SSUES  COMMITTEE  

Please register and Pay online at www.interfaithconference.org or

mail this form in before Feb. 29.  

Total:  

If you have any questions please contact

 J.C. Mitchell at JCMitchell@interfaithconference.org or 414-

276-9050 Ext 2.  

And mail a check with form to ICGM 1905 W. Wisconsin Ave.,

Milwaukee, WI. 53233

March 12

March 19

March 26

ALL In-Person

March 5

Virtual Only

for all four

Cost Amount

$20

$20

$20

$20

$70

$20

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Mailing Address:


